2019-2020 Fee & Rates

Group
Duckling/ Young Toddler Tuition

Older Toddler/Pre-School Tuition:

Kindergarten Complement (Explorers) Tuition (SASC Site):

Explorers 5 Days
4 Days
3 Days
2 Days

Tuition
$1,575

$1,340

$540
$465
8355
$305

5 Days - June
4 Days - June
3 Days - June
2 Days - June

Enrollment 5 Days in BSC, EXP, ASC $70 discount Sept-May $40 Discount in June

Enroliment 2-4 Days in BSC, EXP, ASC is discounted 6%

After School Club Tuition (SASC) (NPASC) (WASC) (OASC):

5 Days
4 Days
3 Days
2 Days

Before School (SRS):
5 Days (SRS)
4 Days (SRS)
3 Days (SRS)
2 Days (SRS)

Before School (NPE/WES):
5 Days (NPE/WES)
4 Days (NPE/WES)
3 Days (NPE/WES)
2 Days (NPE/WES)

Other Fees

Preschool Application Fee

Preschool Enrollment Agreement Fee

School Age Before & After Care Enroliment Fee
Late Pick-up Fee

Return Check Fee

Late Payment Fee

Extra Care Fees (All School Age Sites)

BSC - Extra Day

School Closing Day

ASC Unscheduled Care Day

Early Dismissal

BSC Extra Day (not enrolled in BSC program)

Rev. June 2019

$375
$330
$255
$215

$220
$165
$125
$85

$130
$115
$80
$45

$20
$150
$125

5 Days - June
4 Days - June
3 Days - June
2 Days - June

5 Days (SRS) - June
4 Days (SRS) - June
3 Days (SRS) - June
2 Days (SRS) - June

5 Days (NPEWES) - June
4 Days (NPE/WES) -June
3 Days (NPE/WES) -June
2 Days (NPE/WES) -June

$2.50 per minute

$20
$25.00

$10
$40
$30
$25
$20

$305
$270
$210
$160

$215
$190
$140
$120

$135
$100
$75
$50

$75
$60
845
$30



