

2019-2020 Fee & Rates

<u>Group</u>	Tuition		
Duckling/ Young Toddler Tuition	\$1,575		
Older Toddler/Pre-School Tuition:	\$1,340		
Kindergarten Complement (Explorers) Tuition (SASC Site):			
Explorers 5 Days	\$540	5 Days - June	\$305
4 Days	\$465	4 Days - June	\$270
3 Days	\$355	3 Days - June	\$210
2 Days	\$305	2 Days - June	\$160
Enrollment 5 Days in BSC, EXP, ASC \$70 discount Sept-May \$40 Discount in June Enrollment 2-4 Days in BSC, EXP, ASC is discounted 6%			
-			
After School Club Tuition (SASC) (NPASC) (W/			40.45
5 Days	\$375	5 Days - June	\$215
4 Days	\$330 \$355	4 Days - June	\$190
3 Days	\$255 \$215	3 Days - June	\$140
2 Days	\$215	2 Days - June	\$120
Before School (SRS):			
5 Days (SRS)	\$220	5 Days (SRS) - June	\$135
4 Days (SRS)	\$165	4 Days (SRS) - June	\$100
3 Days (SRS)	\$125	3 Days (SRS) - June	\$75
2 Days (SRS)	\$85	2 Days (SRS) - June	\$50
Before School (NPE/WES):			
5 Days (NPE/WES)	\$130	5 Days (NPEWES) - June	\$75
4 Days (NPE/WES)	\$115	4 Days (NPE/WES) -June	\$60
3 Days (NPE/WES)	\$80	3 Days (NPE/WES) -June	\$45
2 Days (NPE/WES)	\$45	2 Days (NPE/WES) -June	\$30
Other Fees			
Preschool Application Fee	\$20		
Preschool Enrollment Agreement Fee	\$150		
School Age Before & After Care Enrollment Fee	\$125		
Late Pick-up Fee	\$2.50 per minute		
Return Check Fee	\$20	\$20	
Late Payment Fee	\$25.00		
Extra Care Fees (All School Age Sites)			
BSC - Extra Day	\$10		
School Closing Day	\$40		
ASC Unscheduled Care Day	\$30		
Early Dismissal	\$25		
BSC Extra Day (not enrolled in BSC program)	\$20		
Paul Inna 2010			

<u>Rev. June 2019</u>